
1 上  原  水  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 3 22.69 8.43 14.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -3 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.05 0.951 1 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -2 0

8.60 8.43

Composition 2.00 2.252.50 2.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 2.00 2.382.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.00

14.26

2 伊  藤  百合香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 1 21.37 7.85 13.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<+1T+1Lo < 1.78 -0.26 1.52-2 -3 -4 -3

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 CSSp1 1.90 -0.67 1.23-3 -4 -4 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8.28 7.85

Composition 2.00 2.132.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.00 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.00 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

13.52

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シルバー女子　classⅠ

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/02/24 19:54 Page 1



3 菊  池  美  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 2 18.95 8.43 11.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.32 0.96-2 -3 -3 -2

4 1F+1A<+SEQ < F 1.38 -0.44 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1Eu+1Sq q 1.40 -0.13 1.27-2 -3 -2 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 SSp1 1.30 0.07 1.371 1 0 0

9.94 8.43

Composition 2.00 1.882.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.00 1.882.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

11.52

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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